BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
CARTAGENA
MANIZALES
PEREIRA

Total

BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
CANJE - PRIMERA SESION

DISTRIBUCION % DEL CANJE
ENVIADO POR SUCURSAL.

44.560
15.934
12.215
6.641
3.516
3.479
904
1.643

88.892

594.452,80
149.472,03
94.679,45
59.346,89
37.157,31
23.596,17
9.582,81
12.563,14

980.850,59



